
 2024 FEES

Fee per candidate / participant

EXAMINATION Member
Non 

Member
Member

Non 
Member

Primary in Dance
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8 
Intermediate Foundation
Intermediate
Advanced Foundation 290 477
Advanced 1 294 484
Advanced 2 311 496
Solo Seal
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)
CLASS AWARD
Pre-Primary in Dance
Primary in Dance
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
Grade 8 
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)
SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD
Grade 1
Grade 2
Grade 3
Grade 4
Grade 5
Grade 6
Grade 7
DEMONSTRATION CLASS
Level 1 or Level 2
MINIMUM FEE  
Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours
SURCHARGES
Incomplete or amended entries and dishonoured payments / admin fee
Late entries - week 1
Late entries - week 2
REPLACEMENTS
Certificates
Medals / bars
CUSTOMER SERVICE
Result Enquiry Report
Appeal
SOLO SEAL PIANIST FEE
Including rehearsal and examination
EXAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR
Attendance fee

Barbados

B$
AEC RAV

113 n/a
126 n/a
145 n/a
161 n/a
168 n/a
187 n/a
205 n/a
210 n/a
222 n/a
263 n/a
275 n/a

n/a
n/a
n/a

n/a n/a
104 n/a
125 n/a
150 n/a

82 n/a
93 n/a

105 n/a
118 n/a
133 n/a
147 n/a
153 n/a
166 n/a
181 n/a
196 n/a
80 n/a

104 n/a
125 n/a

93 n/a
106 n/a
118 n/a
133 n/a
147 n/a
161 n/a
175 n/a

53 n/a

2,400 n/a

75
10%
20%

60
30

99
168

n/a
Member Non Member

94 124


	BARBABOS Fees Table 2024

