2024 FEES Fee per candidate / participant	Barbados <i>B\$</i>			
	EXAMINATION	Member	Non Member	Member
Primary in Dance	11	13	n	/a
Grade 1	126		n/a	
Grade 2	145		n/a	
Grade 3	161		n/a	
Grade 4	168		n/a	
Grade 5	187		n/a	
Grade 6	205		n/a	
Grade 7	210		n/a	
Grade 8	222		n/a	
ntermediate Foundation	26	53	n/a	
ntermediate	275		n/a	
Advanced Foundation	290	477		ı/a
Advanced 1	294	484		/a
Advanced 2	311	496		ı/a
Solo Seal	n,	/a	n	/a
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)	104		n/a	
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)	125		n/a	
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)	150		n/a	
CLASS AWARD				<u>'</u>
Pre-Primary in Dance	8	2	n	ı/a
Primary in Dance	93			ı/a
Grade 1		105		ı/a
Grade 2	118			/a
Grade 3	133			ı/a
Grade 4	147		n/a	
Grade 5	153		n/a	
Grade 6	166			ı/a ı/a
Grade 7	181			ı/a ı/a
Grade 8	196			ı/a ı/a
Discovering Repertoire Level 2 (per unit)	80			ı/a
Discovering Repertoire Level 3 (per unit)	104			ı/a ı/a
Discovering Repertoire Level 4 (per unit)	125			i/a
SOLO PERFORMANCE AWARD				,
Grade 1	Q	3	n	ı/a
Grade 2	93			ı/a ı/a
Grade 3	118			ı/a ı/a
Grade 4	133			ı/a ı/a
Grade 5		147		ı/a ı/a
Grade 6	161			ı/a ı/a
arade 6 Grade 7	175			•
DEMONSTRATION CLASS	1,	J	The state of the s	ı/a
evel 1 or Level 2	-	2		1/2
	53		n	ı/a
MINIMUM FEE	2.4	00		/2
Minimum fee payable if examining time less than three hours	2,4	UU	n n	/a
URCHARGES			25	
ncomplete or amended entries and dishonoured payments / admin fee		75		
ate entries - week 1	10%			
ate entries - week 2		20	0%	
EPLACEMENTS				
Certificates			50	
Medals / bars		3	30	
CUSTOMER SERVICE				
Result Enquiry Report		9	9	
Appeal		168		
OLO SEAL PIANIST FEE				
ncluding rehearsal and examination		n	/a	
XAMS FEEDBACK SEMINAR	Men	Member		/lember
ittendance fee	94		1	24